' 149146-1/WPSUNOFFICIAL QQPL an No. ___

122486 870600 2.

8=

(XL 870606<2
NORTGAGE

THIS INDENTURE, made thisg{dte/ day of , 19§
between HARRIS TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK, personally but as
Truatee under the provisions of a Deed or Deeds in trust duly
recorded and delivered to suid Bank in pursuance of a Trust
Agreement dated June 6, 1985, and known as Trust Number 43230
(herein referred to as "Mortgagor") and EXCHANGE NATIONAL BANK OF
CHICAGO, a national banking associatien (herein referred to as
"Mortgacse") witnesseth:

THAY WHERBEAS, HARRIS 'I'RUST ANDR SAVINGS BANK, as trustee
pursuant e frust No, 43230 (herein refarred to as "Maker") has
concurrently -herewith executed a mortgage promiasory note
("Note") beariny even date herewith in the principal sum of TWO
MILLION AND NO/.0J DOLLARS ($2,000,000.00) ("Principal Balance")
made payable to-Mortgagee and delivered, in and by which said
Note the Maker promires to pay to Mortgagee:

I. Principal Balance (or 80 much therefore as may be
advancad by Morcoagee from time to time);

I, Intereat on Princival Balance remaining from time to

time unpald, together with interest at the rate of "P"
or "Prime" Plus one and cne-half per cent (P + 1-2/2%);

All other sums due and avwing pursuant to Note, this
Mortgage, and all other documants executed to evidence
and secure Principal Balance and all sums advanced by
Mortgagee to protect the "Premiges” {(hereafter defined)
or to preserve the priority ot-%ne lien established
hareby (Provided that such other suwup shall not exceed
two hundred per cent (200%) of the Prlagipal Balance.

{Collectively "Indebtedness").

Principal Balance, together with the interest stzc¢.d above,
ghall be paid as followsi

(L) comnencing on the flrst day of the month after the date
hereof and continuing on the Eirst day of each month
thereafter a payment equal to all accrued Interest on
the unpaid Principal Balance; and

a final payment to equal the total balance of all
accrued interest and Principal Balance then remaining
gnggid shall be due, if not sooner paid, on June 30,
987.

All such payments on account of the Indebtedness shall be
first applied to interest on the unpaid Principal Balance and the
remainder to Principal Balance. Interest after maturity, whether




e AJNOFFICIAL COPY: -4

Syt (A !

POEPRETRL sl
WhilaBH
wefr o
EYIT T L - Ppe
Pnoirs b N B TIR Y {wﬁﬁh-[
Mo e iAo REREI AT Y S SRS L%w&iuiﬁVf'ﬁl
fheoan) peideloonon Cuoxncsd Linoi 36 50 G
ity L e d i (“uspa
 Abis g RO
ENTE
S DA I
[ ;'
\;gi ?‘!,\ll'.‘f'f.
‘Jhﬁi

R TR FR KT Pl

s o

RS R T EE 3  TIE N SRR S S o e PO A I I PRCRORN S TSRS Pyl B0
N ST Seovten eyl Dyt oy dedl it uk;z

H

S S T LIS BT O R B 'S L TR TS

NI} SRS B PR R N
RPN S K IR NS FATINEI
CROVEE 70 3 PO L F T

St et e yan)

T B E IR T I BT V)
P den Gyl e _ _
AL LRGILOG XY o Jd Fllen ]l doo nand Lo w0

.{"’“-1H.nsr;jaﬂs“ s

VoML e sn asalnl DG Ty Teihad il
TSR Ry

3,

-

¥

Y
=
Z

st o

¥

e f

%

AR
-

FL N SRRV oY VRSN ELE WO BT B R g _ : :
Vv, v les Jogroni s prooli ofr oo feorun ot 1o Ilﬁ

Jogler G I LRI 0G u e JEe T TR N Ot _thJhwﬁl Md ‘*]Ihm&]




UNOFFICIAL GOPY.

by reason of acceleration or otherwise, shall bear interest at
the rate of "P" or "Prime® plus three and one-half percent (P+ 3-
1/2%) per annum, all of Principal Balance and interest being made
payable at the office of Exchange National Bank of Chicago, in
sald City., A late charge of three and one-half percent (3-1/2%)
of each payment'Paat due more than ten (10) days shall be paid,
The term "P" or "Prime", shall mean the prime rate announced from
time to time by the Bank, which is not intended to be the Bank's
lowest or most favorable rate of interest at any one time., Said
rate shall fluctuate and be effective when and as said prime rate
fluctuuatss. The Bank is not obllgated to give notice of such
fluotuations, Interest shall be computed on the basis of a 360-
day year for the actual number of days elapsed unless otherwise
epecified nerain,

NOW, THEREFORE, Mortgagor, to secure payment of the gsaid
Indebtedness in dccardance with the terms, provisions and limita-
tions of this Mortazss, to secure any and all renewals or exten-
sions of the whole or any part of the indebtedness hereby secured
however evidenced, wilh intereast at such lawful rate as may be
agreed upon and any such renewals or extansions or any change in
the terms or crate of interest shall not impair in any manner the
validity or priority of thia Mortgage, nor release the Mortgagor
from personal liability for the !ndebtedness hereby secuted, and
also in consideration of the sum of One Dollar ($1.00) in hand
paid, the receipt whereof is herary acknowledged, does by these
Tresenta, grant, remise, release, arnd convey unto the Mortgagee,

ts successors and assigns, the follew'ng described Real Estate
{("Land®) situated, lying and being in tie County of Cook, and the
State of Illinoias, to wit:

LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4 AND 5 IN GULLQ. INTERNATIONAL'S
RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 3 IN GULLO INTERSATIONAL'S OFFICE
AND INDUSTRIAL CENTER, BEING A SUBDIVIS.ON IN THE WEST
1/2 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 41l
NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIVAL MERIDIAN,
IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, COMMONLY REFERRED 7y A8 701
GULLO AND 147-225, STANLEY, ELK GROVE ° VILLAGE,
ILLINOIS.

TOGETHER with all improvements thereon situated and which
may hereafter be erected or placed thereon, and all and singular
the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and easements
thereunto belonging and the rents, 1lssues and profits thereof,
which are hereby expressly conveyed and assigned to the Mortgagea
as additional security and as an equal and primary fund with the
property herein conveyed for the repayment of the moneys secured
by this Mortgage, and any and all appurtenances, fixtures and
equipment in or that may at any time be placed in any building
now ot hereafter standing on Land;

e




N ! . . . .
H S AT R S R

ST U

YL N

ot

R N KT

RS PR UL S SRR PPN
o

Vi
Tl Vaiei e Nt
LR SPC AR A R

. . .
Ve ke V L"U‘.j-lflh _’..

I Lwivie s

EREIRE AT T hed




UNOFFICIAL (;CO)EQ(

8 a2 2

Together with all rents, issues proceeds and profits accru-
ing and to accrue for the Premises and the interest of Mortgagor
in and to any and all leases now or hereafter affecting the

Premises)

Together with all proceeds heretofore or hereafter payable
to Mortgagor and all subsequent owners of the Premises by reason
of loss or damage by fire and such other hazards, casualties and
contingencies insured pursuant to insurance policies and awards
and other compensation heretofore or hereafter payable to
Mortgagor and all subsequent owners of Mortgaged Premises for any
taking Ky condemnation or eminent domain proceedings, either
permanent. nxr temporary of all or any part of the Premises or any
eagsement o. ‘appurtenance thereof, including severance and conse-
quential damape and change in grade of streets. .

Together wich all other things which at law or by convention
are regarded as fiytures, and specifically but not by way of
limitation all shadrs and awnings, screens and carpets, shrub-
bery, gas and electrir tixtures, radiators, heaters, engines and
machinery, bollers, ranges, elevators and motors, bathtubs,
sinks, waterclosets, basing, pipes, faucets and other plumbing
and heating fixtures, miirors, mantels, refrigerating plants,
iceboxes, electric refrigeiatsss, ailr conditioning apparatus,
cooking apparatua and appurtenances, and such other goods and
chattels as may ever be furnistes by a landlord in letting and
operating an unfurnished building, zimilar to any bullding now or
hereafter standing on sald premises, whether or not the same are
or shall be attached to said buildine by nails, screws, bolts,
pipe connections, masonry, or in any okiar manner whatsoever,
which are now or hereafter to be uscd upon said described
premises shall be conclusively deemed to iLe “fixtures" and an
accession to the freehold and a part of tne realty, whether
affixed or annexed or not, and conveyed by this Mortgage; and all
the estate, right, title or Interest of the said'Mortgagor in and
to said premises, property, improvements, Ffurniture, apparatus,
furnishings and fixtures, are hereby expressly conveyeu. assigned
and pledged; and as to any of the property aforesaid, ‘wiich does
not 80 form a part and parcel of the Real Estate or drss not
constitute a "fixture® as such term is defined in the laiform
Commerical Code, this Mortgage is hereby deemed to be as well a
Security Agreement under the Uniform Commerical Code for the
purpose of creating hereby a security interest in such property,
which Mortgagor hereby grants to the Mortgagee as Secured Party
(a8 such term is defined in the Uniform Commercial Code).

For convenience, the Land, the improvements and the other
property described above are herein collectively referred to as

the *Premises" mortgaged hereby:

-3




{ notrn

I B Tol BTV £




UNOFFICIAL COPY

370600213

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above described Premises, with
appurtenances and [ixtures thereto appertaining or belonging,
unto the Mortgayee, its successors and assigns, forever, for the
purposesa herein set torth and for the securlty of the Note here-
inbefore described, and interest thereon and free from all rights
and benefits under and by virtue of the Homeatead Exemption Laws
of the State of Illinols, which said rights and benefits the said
Mortgagor does hereby expressly rerlease and waive,

In _addition, the Mortgagor covenants with the Mortgagee as
follows:

1. “tertgagor shall (1) promptly repair, restore or rebuild
any buildinos or improvements now or hereafter on the Premises
which may becrcie damaged or be destroyed; (2) keep the Premises
in good condicion and repair, without waste, and free from
mechanic's or ciner liens or claimg with the exception of a cer-
tain mortgage dated Jine 26, 1985 and recorded June 27, 1985, in
the office of the Recucder of Deeds of Cook County as document
No. 85079663 in favor of Crest Mortgage Corp., which mortgage was
subsequently assigned to . Palm Beach Federal Savings Bank ("Palm
Beach®) which encumbers thz Premise ("Palm Beach Mortgage") and
which secures the payment of a certain note in the original
principal amount of TWO MILLION'FOUR HUNDRED FIVE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT AND 62/1%0 DOLLARS ($2,405,598.62). By
Subordination and Modifjication . Agreement ("Subordination

Agreement") dated January _ZT -, 1947 and recorded January &,
1987 in the office of the Recorder ni Deeds of Cook County as

Document No §! N 4Palm Beach agtced to:

(1) Subordinate Palm Beach Mortgage to the terms
of this Mortgage; and

(11) Modify Palm Beach Note to acknuwlsdqe the
receipt of a partial payment ' o. . the
indebtednesas evidenced thereby and te limit
the indebtedness evidenced by Palm Beach livte
and secured by Palm Beach Mortgage to the uun
of FOUR HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS
($400,000,00) and such other sauma as Bset
forth in Surordination Agreement.

(3) pay when due any indebtedness which may be secured by a lien
or charge on the Premises superior to the lien hereof, and upon
request exhibit satisfactory evidence of the discharge of such
prior lien to Mortgagee; (4) complete within a reasonable time
any building cr buildings now or at any time in process of erec-
tion upon said Premises; (5) comply with all requirements of law
or municipal ordinances with respect to the Premises and the use

-d=




TR N TIEE AT RTINS

MRS T TAF R
Tieyy .
il

I R

e

it ot
e

V
|

P I DA LIRS

DR ST Y A PR U T R

AL KT bR

W2
[

AFTR TRV AN
L BT TEECE R I F PV FPRRUIN:
Javiaw b

BRI K O I S TR

i v g

anpnid s sl

I TR R TNy EA O

Gl sl
SN o
(ATRE%
SIS TRE B N SRR
WL s e

PO
SRS VBT

MDE) TR
M) miLe
{"apopyic

ot

RS
eI

PR
MaanbGey =i
RO LA 1 F S

Cpra gy I

S B PN R P S
Aty L

DR R RCINES:

A

PR AN

wiaerod

NORRYE YEEvIs e

]
Y

S Y nDEpE oM

Of b bwiagsine Gl

Fe R RN it

itery el
St

T

1 05 ISR AT $ B

ol
i
il 3o

e Sl AWIN

B LA i

R PR TR TS

Yy \"t-!]'ﬁ

Uik i
ATk 1S RIS
i."JH'..'E..... ALY
hu& aapingay

e o

AR,

el

idba

arig oy
drw
and ¢

i3

I ¢

T 1 AP AT

et

IR TEE

106 1‘1'\):“."':

onab mlaon

oo g

£ i- 3

barveapte b

At

"

i1y

IS

T sh
LY

IEERRESN £3 (o)

Pl

st




UNOFFICIAL COPY ., , .,

thereof; (6) make no material alterations in said premises except \
as required by law or municipal ordinance.

2. Mortgagor shall pay before any penalty attaches all
general taxes, and shall pay special taxes, special assessments,
water charges, sewer service charges, and other charges against
the Premises when due, and Bhall, upon wcitten request furnish to
Mortqgagee duplicate receipts therefor, To prevent default here-
under Mortgagor shall pay in full under protest, in the manner
provided by statute, any tax or asseasment which Mortgagor may
desire to contest,

3. 7 Mortgagor shall keep all buildings and improvements now
or hereafi¢sr situyated on the Premises insured against loss or
damage by fize, lightning and such other risks and hazards as are
insurable undec. the present and future forms of all-risk insu-
rance policles, providing for payment by the insurance companies
of moneys sufilcisnt either to pay the cost of replacing or
repairing the same st to pay in full the Indebtedness secured
hereby, all in companivs satisfactory to the Mortgagee, under
insurance policles psavehle, in case of loss or damage, to
Mortgagee, such rights tc_he evidenced by the standard mortgagae
clause to be attached to ezol policy, and shall deliver all poli-
cles, including additional '‘and. renewal policles, to Mortgagee,
and in case of insurance about to expire, shall deliver renewal
policies not less than ten days prior to the respective dates of
expiration. All policies of insucence shall contain a proviaion
requiring that the coverage evicderced thereby shall not be
terminated or materially modified withocut thirty (30) days' prior

written notice to the Mortgagee.

4. A, In case of loss by fire cc < onther casualty, the
Mortgagee (or after entry of decree of foreclofure, purchaser at
the sale, or the decree creditor, as the case may be) 1s hereby
authorized either (1) in conjunction with the  nholder of Palm
Beach Note, to saettle and adjust any claim under such insurance
policies without consent of Mortgagor, or (i1) to allew Mortgagor
to agree with he insurance company or companies on the amount to
be paid upon the loss., In either case Mortgagee is authoriged to
collect and receipt for any such insurance money. if (1)
Mortgagor is obligated to restore or replace the damaged or
destroyed bulldings or improvements under the terms of any lease
or leases which are or may be prior to the lien of this Mortgage,
and (ii) such damage or destruction does not result i QB
cancellation or termination of such lease, and (1ii) the insurerss: u}
do not deny llability as to the insureds, such proceeds, afterC.‘%

deducting therefrom any expenses incurred in the collectionf!
thereof, shall, subject to the provisions of subparagraph B and C%:

1
hy ot
. h
il
»

hereof, be used to reimburse Mortgagor for the cost of rebuilding ™
or restoration of buildings and improvements on the premiges. In }w

“§=




 UNOFFICIAL COPY

b J [ e ' .

FOGLIES Uk HNLI0 LGe

we Wi

fie nortorsdr viloooo ey
VEDE R OREC TE I e
Lo Daps L eriie
S I IFE I FEN N A R

RRTIT I N LT PSR FILIDEIN LY
st id b (dendoug

G TORBTA IO HLlow deeep i

RN SRR NPT R AT A 4
RISy For A Y T ST SR
REPR NI ST U TR I
RISIIS LN I & Ol PR TR
Dot O LR e Sl gt
gtbrad oy TG ramn
SRV TS O 1A IS HR
TN TR Ry
IRV RTENIE 2 SR O S
RN IS N YT KW A e ¥ A
AT CARTE T
S IR K R SNPIT LN R NI R

AR HEC AN P

. A SR
Cadrae awrdoasi e e

IR A Y BT (B W TO RS TR I B I AR A

an g s dede vdeanid

el I R Adrs

|-
i e
i rg Ceyse (00} yadvaidd Jooow bBoleabdn G40 aat sy

P
B maan

AR Tl

ot Inpeesn o rantes i
e Gl vt d o
RETEREFTH IR N € 15 B 7 R T IRV IS e P
plef do oaebdon oart ndte o
MURL YN OOl
verper s e b

N

S LT N TPR A VN
Sonedtry o
i G

VRS AT ‘
Terles b VL
T T TR R

Co i #

2 .
NPT ST A Y

Le o yilanne s g
codcidan wapia oy
_ S TEN SR I IRl R
»oopabibedat o daon ond

RS !byap?;rH e b iy L

W

B3 emmLinoen okl G BIRGEYVO b 200 mie i Lok

. ( -




UNOFFICIAL CQRY, .

all other cases, such insurance proceeds may, at the option of
Mortgagee, either be applied in reduction of the Indebtedness
secured hereby, whether due or not, or be held by the Mortgagee
and used to reimburse Mortgagor for the cost of rebuilding or
restoration of the buildings or improvements of the Premises. 1In
the event Mortgagee elects to apply said insurance proceeds in
reduction of the Indebtedness secured hereby, all expensea and
fees of collection shall first be deducted and paid to Mortgagee,
and it is further covenanted and agreed that should the net
insurance proceeds be insufficient to pay the then existing
Indebtecdnnss secured hereby, together with all accrued interest
thereon, ~fees and charges, Mortgagee may, at its sole election,
declare tlie antire unpaid Principal Balance of the debt secured
hereby to ke immediately due and payable, and the failure of the
payment thereoi ahall be a default hereunder.

B. In the eyent Mortgagee elects to permit any such insur-
ance proceeds to be aprlied to pay for the coat of rebuilding or
restoration of the Ltulldings and improvements on the Premises,
such funds will be mad¢ avallable for disbursement by Mortgagee;
provided however, that (1) should any insurance company have, in
the oplnion of Mortgagee, (a “efense against Mortgagor (but not
againast Mortgagee) to any c'aim for payment due to damage or
destruction of the Premises or uny part thereof by reason of fire
or other casualty, submitted by Mcrtgagee or any party on behalf
of Mortgagee, or should such comgoiy raise any defense agalnst
Mortgagee (but not against Mortgager, to such payment, or (ii)
should the net proceeds of such insurente collected by Mortgagee
together with any funds deposited by Mozigagor with Mortgagee be
less than the eatimated cost of the requinite work as determined
by Mortgagee, which estimate shall lnclude u reasonable contin-
gency, then in either case Mortgagee may, at its option, whether
or not Mortgagee has received funds from any ‘!rsurance settle-
ments, declare the unpaid Principal Balance of 'the Indebtedness
secured hereby to be immediately due and payable, anrd Mortgagee
may then treat the same as in the case of any other defanlt here-
under, 1In the event such proceeds are applied toward rascoration
or rebuilding, the bulldings and improvements shail be 80
restored ov rebuilt as to be of at least equal value anZ  sub-
stantially the same character as prior to such damage or destruc-
tion. Such proceeds shall be made available, from time to time,
upon the Mortgagee being furnished with satisfactory evidence of
the estimated cost of completion thereof and with such archi-
tect's certificates, waivers of lien, contractors' sworn state-
ments and other evidence of cost and of payments, including
ingurance against mechanic's liens and/or a performance bond or
bonde in form satisfactory to Mortgagee which shall be the sole
or a dual obligee, and which bonds shall be written with such
surety company or companies as may be. satisfactory to
Mortgagee, All plans and epecifications Eor such rebuilding or

-6-




Pr nOLIGe edd te OyeRe RDOaT
conbmrdetin s

ITEI ISP I ETANN Y BTG B SR R

1
B} : R
FRN A% SR A IR Y

ae prree i bibeee o
cirvi b T v
ST STTTY RN PR IO T F N O
i eninuges Li
RO IR ETE A% I PN A
ST IRNEETA R N PR Hw Tk
RTRIN L I TR HFTL B A
ST RAIeTE
NASTRIE RNTONRE GRS FATC R I
Lo g g DU

oty do el st

NI
T I

ML R T e

VSRS TRFRTON B b RO TP I o

FRER TN Y ) S SV ST PL S ¥ § AT AN AL
coria de ttantord e deewn g

IR ETIC IR G SR

pEG s be i

N NSV A BT

SESSTEY SR YV S SR ST INTAN I
O LA RN S s T U T
VoA et Sy o
(RN AT R

el [N ]

I [
. [

Shteas L

-
abe ool s b e
.

SENRTIS P S ERLUIN RSP S I DL AR S SR

oot YTuf el veida o yon Ao
bt tunr bypwod Led b oo
e PR L N
b vl fr :
wanrde s a0 apeys 5ol
P R BTN B BT U B S
T LT
Vo ddiw b
R e Tty
A ALRI RN
VU E R YT T \
b Pledte gy g

BRI T2 B I R VR CX T BN O L ORI NI ORI

sl ot

yirdoplutine o e g CRRRE A HIR A

1o pnshitndar o el unnednng Lieen.

i

arby e P
SRS RFT I I £ 912

wpi

Gl n Apreanm 40
.

T
efie!]

2

~yrif

ri

Gl il frph

R A SR

e deen Deapri

NN FIAVIES I

]

4

SR

it

oo bl

UGG




UNOFFICIAL (%C(’)IE’Y

8 7 4 2

restoration shall be presented to and approved by Mortgagee prior
to the commencement of any such repair or rebuilding., Disburse-
ment of such insurance proceeds shall not exceed ninety (90%)
percent of the value of the work performed from time to time, and
at all times the undisbursed balance of said proceeds remaining
in the hands of the Mortgagee shall be at least sufficient to pay
for the cost of completion of the work free and clear of liens,

C. 1In case of loss after fareclosure proceedings have been
instituted, the proceeds of any such insurance pollclies, If not
applies )8 aforesaid {n rebuilding or cestoring the building or
improvemsits, shall be used to pay the amount dQue in accordance
with any (ducree of foreclosure that may be entered in any such
proceedings, and the balance, if any, shall be paid to the owner
of the equity of redemption if he shall then be entitled to the
same, or as the court may direct. In case of the foreclosure of
this Mortgage,  “lie court in i{ts decree may provide that the
Mortgagee's clause attached to each of said insurance policies
may be cancelled ani that the decree creditor may cause a new
loes clause to be attached to each of said policies making the
loss thereunder payable to sBald decree creditor; and any such
foreclosure decree may tuither provide that in case of one or
more redemptions under saio decree, pursuant to the statute in
such case made and provided, taen and in every such case, each
succeselive redemptor may cause the preceding loss clause attached
to each insurance policy to be canczlled and a new loss clause to
be attached hereto, making the lozs - thereunder payable to such
redemptor. In the event of foreclosuze sale, Mortgagee is hereby
authorized, without the consent of Morcgzagor, to assign any and
all insurance policies to the purchaser «t the sale, or to take
such other steps as Mortgagee may deem advisable, to cause the
interest of such purchassr to be protected Lv any of the said

insurance policies, -

Nothing contained in this Mortyage shall create-any respon-
sibiiity or obligation on the Mortgagee to collect any amount
owing on any insurance policy; to rebuild, repair or re.liace any
damaged or destroyed portion of the Premises or any impcovements
thereon, or to perform any act hereunder,

5. Mortgagor hereby assigns, transfers and sets over unto
Mortgagee the entire proceeds of any award or any claim for dam-
ages for all or any part of the Premimes taken or damaged under
the power of eminant domain or by condemnation. The Mortgagor
hereby empowers Mortgagee, in the Mortgagee's sole discretion, to
settle, compromise and adjust any and all claims or righte aris-
ing under any condemnation or eminent domain proceeding relating
to the premises or any portion thereof, Nothing contained in
this Mortgage shall create any responsibllity or obligation on
the Mortgagee to collect any amount owing due to any condemnation

-l




- UNOFFEICIAL COPY

H L
[} .
1

NTERURTFINCIIES 3 o8 SO R orRATE SIS VI R I NI T L L
vrrelndt cpadblereeey e e e
N ET R R S TATTES WILTRS R SR

b
it
PO
rt
H
T
PR

FENRTF S SUTC DR R Sy T/E S B LA TN AR B
AR T o T ST I SO e e S R

LMD S I E T e

EVEL LU AT e

FITE RPN R I RSN KA R S U U E R I
TR R Tt T Y PRI U I & SRR E AR S LR S

IR (A ¢ D R S T S A

R N BER ST I

LIV B Y FYCREEUE A KT S VL A 38 S
TR T YN PR BHC A R Sl S L SVU SRR SRS
TR CR R AR S TSR LN LS R N R I

CAPUREVGQIR T YRR 0 Sttt

INHIT SV OO R L S R
ETRTS O SO SR OF SR JT 08 LU RIS () CEE A
abry tapeaeD de pade o r iee

et s o P RIS IR I R IR

i - R THE N PO WAV ILRLE Y U SO
TRC NTS ¢ U S T U S R P S
P et pnshemes o e b b
b detlEdnon prkedo A TRV
A0 Q0iIRPpLIdOo e Y TG

Y

OUEIREENERCS Vibh O3 i G reh L




UNOFFICIAL (;OPY
870

60 6 2 2

or eminent domain proceeding or to rebuild, repair or replace any
portion of the Premises or any improvements thereon or to perform
any act hereunder., Mortgagee may elect to apply the proceeds of
the award upon or in reduction of the Indebtedness secured here-

by, whether due or not, or to require Mortgagor to restore ot
rebuild, in which event the proceeda shall be held by Mortgagee

and used to reimburse Mortgagor for the cost of the rebuilding or
restoring of bulldings or 1improvements on the Premises, in
acocordance with plans and specifications to be submitted to and
approved by Mortgagee. If the Mortgagor is obligated to reatore
or rerliace the damaged or destroyed buildings or improvements
under tnz terms of any lease or leases which are or may be prior
to the l.en of this Mortgage and if such taking does not result
in cancellation or termination of such lease, the award shall
firat be usqd to reimburse Mortgagor for the cost of rebullding
or restoring Of bulldings or improvements on the premises, pro-
vided Mortgagor 'is not then in default under this Mortgage. 1In
the event Mortgagur 18 required or authorized, by Mortgagee's
election as aforesard, to rebuild or restore, the proceeds of the
award shall be paid out in the same manner as is provided for the
payment of insurance pioceeds toward the cost of rebullding or
restoration. If the amcant of such award is insufficient to
cover the cost of rebuildiry or restoration, Mortgagor shall pay
gsuch costs in exceas of the awnid, before being entitled to reim-
bursement out of the award, Any surplus which may remain out of
paid award after payment of sucl _costs of rebuilding or restora-
tion shall, at the option of Mortyzose, be applied on account of
the Indebtedness secured hereby or .o: pald to any other party
entitled thereto.

6. In case of default, Mortgagee ma¥, Pdt need not, make any
?ayment or perform any act herein required »f Mortgagor in any
orm and manner deemed expedient, and may, ‘but need not, make
full or partial payments of principal or interest on prior encum-
brances, if any, and purchase, discharge, compromise or settle
anx tax lien or other prior lien or title or claim thereof, or
redeem from any tax sale or forfeiture affecting the ¥:emises or
contest any tax or asgsessment., All moneys pald for oy of the
purposes herein authorized and all expenses pald or incvired in
connection therewith, including attorneys'  fees, and any other
moneys advanced by Mortgagee to protect the Premises and the lilen
hereof shall be 80 much additional Indebtedness secured hereby
and shall become immediately due and payable without notice and
with interest thereon at the rate stated above. Inaction of
Mortgagee shall never be considered as a walver of any right
accruing to them on account of any default hereunder on the part

of Mortgagor,

T, The Mortgagee making any payment hereby authorized
relating to taxes or assessments, may do 8o according to any




T
i
.i(t-‘ . e
| .

N »
K y
1
";
n2fl

»
T
frean




UNOFFICIAL €OPyY, , .

bill, astatement or estimate procured from the appropriate public
otflce without inquiry into the accuracy of such bill, statement
or estimate or Into the validity of any tax, assessment, sale,
forfelture, tax lien or title or claim thereof,

8., The Mortgagor shall pay each item of Indebtedness herein
mentioned, both Principal Balance and interest, when due accord-
ing to the terms hereof. At the option of Mortgagee, and without
notice to Mortgagor, all unpaid Indebtedness secured by this
Mortgage Bhall, notwithstanding anything in the note or in this
Mortgasve to the contrary, become due and payable (a) immediately
in the vase of default in making payment of any installmant of
Principa) Dalance or interest on the note; (b) immediately in the
event Morcyegor shall, without the prior consent of Mortgagee,
sell, transfer, convey, encumber, or assign the title to all or
any portion of ¢: interest in the Premises, or the rents, issues,
or profits thecelrom, whether by operation of law, voluntarily or
otherwise, or snal)-contract to do any of the foregolng, or shall
grant an optlion to-eater into a contract to do any of the fore-
going, or in the event the owner, ot if there be more than one,
any of the owners, oi_the beneficlal interest in the trust of
wh{ch Mocrtgagor is titie holder (any such owner being herein
referred to as a '"Benefinizi Owner") shall, without the prior
written consent of Mortgagee, transfer or aasign all or any por-
tion of such beneficial intarest, or the rents, issues, or
profits from the Premises (incivding, without being limiated to,
a collateral assignment), whether by operation of law, volunta-
rily or otherwise, or shall contract. = do any of the foregoing,
Mortgagea, at its option, shall then‘have the unqualified right
to accelerate the maturity of the Noce, causing the full prin-
cipal balance, accrued interest, to be immediately due and pay-
able without notice to Mortgagor, (c¢) wheidefault shall occur
and continue for twenty (20) days after wricten notice and a
request cure, in the performance of any other aureement of the
Mortgagor herein contained, or (d) when default shall ocecur in
the due and punctual payment of the whole or any part of the
gevaral installments due and owing pursuant to Palm ZeaZb Note or
when a default shall occur in the performance of aiv_of the
terms, agreements covenants or conditions of Palm Beach Moitgage.

9, When the Indebtedness hereby secured shall become due
whether by acceleration or otherwise, Mortgagee shall have the
right to toreclowe the llen hereol. 1n any sult to foreclose the
lien hereof, there shall be allowed and included as additional
Indebtedness in the decree for sale all expenditures and expenses
which may be paid or incurred by or on behalf of Mortgagee for
attorneys' fees, Mortyagee's fees, appraiser's fees, outlays for
documentary and expert evidance, astenographars' charges, publica-
tion costs and costs {(which may be estimated as to items to be
expended after entry of the decree} of procuring all such

-9-




UNOFFICIAL COPY

o lang wdelrgorqoes ord et by wlgmidde 1o Eyy 3 b

Speamecide g Rddd o dduun Jo y,h:,nuw et cdnd o vuiopnid gpcﬁjiw nni&jm |

celoo JInumnenzie (a0 wie GG rrvdfoe owad s VR RS TP, | ﬂnf‘u'- 10 »
.!uﬁwwﬁj cs b U o w3 Yo vesil o wpy peasdisiied

ey aeemibeddannd e oo L vna Doty 'mvni*ﬂm*i "r"‘. s
Shacans anh gede teetedns das oo fed begioning diod Tl o8
Jicnd iV LS yunropd ol le oo den 2ot e doeaer SRtvsd : 3ol
N TV 2C R VB SRt T PO S et FU r VS EULTUIN S B RS TR VRN o PN RVE & +E Al T < e
I 0 et aet Bh pedoat o pnthopderd pe bt (il "Jc'»r-’
yviodesaare (o) odueyns brie Gl smoued (YTE£3I000 ‘

Vo e e end yde A0 Spenen g Davds o0 Janeleh W :
it 0f Yidbed D i () oo ars po teorsInd TG elREleE

"‘ﬂ'] (il

VOSBRI TON o haeanas ol e e D dhoniaw g0l
RO I SRS % B B i R o i B T B B N O A KA R A2k e 3e)
endiini f o gmdres SoUt oyttt P T KRS RN I B

Vi
dgoyliandnudow ST 3G fGas e e La andd ey s ion ;]
ORI TS ST T S FYWA Y o1 WU RO UL S, R X O O S Y VO PR S N S S 3 & ',I't},:.":*
R L5 B s K A oSV I T TORNI NI F I S St U FETRTURNE VNN SRR TR S £ ¥ FRE T 00 B ¢ FER 30 LCOs I I
TS LURN T O BT W R T) PR T S SRR Y L B Y T TR A B FITTRVI N Top: I
Yor o anpms odd oplo Yeenospdn )i ol denaa il o (Branw
Bt petied RORWG dDRs Gadkd 1obaon eldr T €1 YepeEd
yeing wid deodiiw  JJ et PhrensC plodtenesd" g owe o
TOCE Y 1-, SAE Npaiom v Lodnanad Jasnnpd ek 1o FHsrERon
E IS T T P o el g ChrErad Fel ol denad dun
Wil l..:H.IfI‘.lJ IR R A U THE N S S PR WA A WIS BRERCY LS ¥ R R Es
~ptantoy ywed ot moerderedo vl andleie {Inemapinen
IR EOTI S PO B O L S PR B | L IAR I L ‘s,.nnwu
Dot badldiiseenn add eyl onegtn Tipaoiqnoidan il
S ER R L I TR U S B P PO LY YR PAY .1 S RNLE R BT SRS § P T S i n:H"f
e Ltk obr i rrabomm wd ol raan anee lepgynne _:‘.'UJ".,
Tty findde Idppd ol e n) o Iopnpa st ol l'%".u:vl..m. ¥ |
pooann o entden aetdite gecrae oy b (KKJ YInery 3

CET S B N B A R R N | e IPA AT ENE R RERLAT N S SR S ) :’:.-‘ LNy
ol wwono Vleote thondslh s (Y "'hib?ﬂ(") S ema
cect o Iaee o ynL o clonw o onr o .1‘:'._,,,._,‘.,..;; .n“ dunig '[‘-‘!11 ‘
e kol fobed i ] 3 Jopw g Lidwe bon e VRISV OE
oy b v Yo cvagemuod ey nd b 1Dt 1";" B norlw
LOBRPITOM gorod e To BN ienen 0 ELaAHY0n 2INaNmes 14 d

l'r.u;[
CVLTL

I‘J\lﬂw
hnu:miua
KL 1
A neid
”;.'1 idoag
i B

aply OMOUOS Lhealn Lectnuad Dot ceonbatuebit D sl f{i@iﬁ"‘l‘ﬁ"‘-‘
ot oven Jlens oopcprick oovasente b polfpaalanng il

RESANEUE 3 VRS LA TN Il S F O P P Cttoran srar b oogid aEodank
ST TON IS S F] SYPIN O R DUII ST YT IR FE RSN SETIVYUR I PR ATO B I RS FRRE I R PRl
alargaty Lot e lgato il S AL T KRR CTE S S ) :
goppEdv e Vigded e 0 vEl bactaond to BiEG 8
AN AT % SOy L SRR | -’.":zw;f(--h '.pn. A Yol 1R e
cpt b ceep s vEdGE Lo r s e cnnnahave d .m(u R Y
oL EMsEL ol ok begon i ,; e Vel HOLaw) CETeOy Awid
gong  Hle prizovoyxg Joo (oo Con oy o Yud frobuagxe




UNOFFICIAL.COPY
87060 6 ;

abstracts of title, title searches and examinations, guarantee
policies, Torrens certificates, and similar data and assurances
with respect to title as Mortgagee may deem to be reasonably
necessary either to prosecute such suit or to evidence to bidders
at any sale which may be had pursuant to such decree the true
condition of the title to or the value of the Premises. All
expenditures and expenses of the nature in this paragraph men-
tioned shall become 8o much additional Indebtedneas secured
hereby and immediately due and payable, with interest thereon at
the ra’> stated above, when paid or incurred by Mortgagee Iin
connection with (a) any proceeding, including probate and bank-
ruptcy proceedinga, to which either of them shall be a party,
either as plaintiff, claimant or defendant, by reason of this
Mortgage or zny Indebtedness heteby secured; (b) preparations for
the commenceneqr of any suit for the foreclosure hereof after
accrual of suclk right to foreclose whether or not actually com-
menced; or (c) preparations for the defense of any threatened
guit or proceeding which might affect the Premises or the secur-
ity heraof, whether or wuot actually commenced.

10, The proceeds ¢f any foreclosure sale of the Premises
shall be distributed and - upplied in the following order of
priority: First, on accouni. of all costs and expenses incident
to the foreclosure proceedingt, 'including all such items as are
mentioned in the preceding paregraph hereof; second, all other
items which under the terms hereo’Z, constitute secured Indebted-
ness additional to that evidenceda by the note, with interest
thereon as herein provided; third, «li principal and interest,
remaining unpaid on the note; fourth,-any overplus to Mortgagor,
ite euccessors or assigns, as their rights ney appear.

11, Upon, or at any time after the Ziiing of a bill to
foreclose this Mortgage, the court in which @uch bill is filed
may appoint a receiver of the Premises. Such apreintiment may be
made either before or after sale, without notlce, without regard
to the solvency or insolvency of Mortgagor at the time of appli-
cation for such receiver and without regard to the the:u value of
the Premises or whether the same shall be then occupied as a
homeatead or not during the pendency of such foreclosuce suit
and, in case of a sale and a deficiency, during the full statu-
tory period of redemption, whether there be rents, lssues, and

rofits, and all other powers which may be necessary or are usual
n such cases for the protection, possession, control, management
and operation of the Premises during the whole of said period.
The Court from time to time may authorize the receiver to apply
the net income in his hands in payment in whole or in part of:
(1) the Indebtedness secured hereby, or any decree foreclosing
this Mortgage, or any tax, special assessment or other lien which
may be or become superior to the lien hereof or of such decree,
provided such application is made prior to forsclosure sale; (2)
the deficiency in case of a sale and deficiency.

-10-




:
R YGUY e RO RGE D
Sovganapene Lbon Lisl
VP LRLAEST ) O e
e bl o3 oopalfye o
st nnd conosh Lol
Ita cangematd et
AN PO § AT A F PR R i
Pt e S aniodiafied
IO RN NIt I IR PR
‘ el b
ARG T

CA bt ST

fnw‘wnn
i

lﬂﬂjﬁﬁw

: ey . arecengeg eny
Qi 1“1(” 'r'h‘lif e SR NEEE (“Iwu,ilxtb
Jeuta o BT luw,"y L . ST RTINS s ljﬁ?!%

R EII I SR L] (R S § S HE SR Y S ITAE T C ﬁiuﬁmiﬁﬂ}
NI SR RPNt N P N R PR TR Y eI

h (T(,"T.l 3.
A TSRO S T TPRE F U3 5 I TR SR RN N N K IR VU ATG S LY SR S0 0 I S SR 4'
T T I O B TR LA VIS Py IS SO N SR

CIEAGGE YR SJprT T Iard

o 1.:!
,
|

Ul

o btrd oo 3o piitird oend
of Hhod aowe s
Jresrtpaodr atond e
LT THORT Ry nnldoen dunnll.
RS XSRS S THE N AN R A SR L) RS TR I IO
satdaew nedsomin o3 baepe oo
PhooDulgunne noed ol oy
N PRI RS EAY BT ESTEICI FUNNA RO S PRVEIE S S TN SR S ST M E T
SR Y B D TR TN NI J S TR T A
SN ST Eovagdy HARRES Lootmaban o Bl
T YA T L A e AT ST ¥ SN
g e Lo o i : ECA
cteadre Dpro Fo o lonw
GIoaevnosr o)
J}hw R F RS Y A
NIRRT €
kReT I F S I
, Jjuh E AT T PR TR
ved ko rpeoloatel od e
LY DE IO




UNOFFICIAL CQRY, . |

12, No action for the enforcement of the lien or of any
groviaion hereof ghall bhe subject to any defense which would not
e good and available to the party interposing same in an action
at law upon the Note hereby secured.

13, Mortgagee shall have the right to inspect the Premises
at all reasonable times and access thereto shall be permitted for
that purpose,

140, Mortgagee has no duty to examine the title, location,
existencs, or condition of the Premises, nor shall Mortgagee be
obligated :o record this Mortgage or to exercise any power herein
glven unlzss expressly obligated by the terms hereof, nor be
liable for any acts or omissions hereunder, except in case of its
own gross neyligence or misconduct or that of the agents or
employees of Mniigagee, and it may require indemnities satisfac-
tory to it before axarcising any power herein given.

15, Mortgagee £ha.l release this Mortgage and the lien
thereof by proper instrunent upon presentation of satisfactory
evidence that all Indebteina2ss secured by this Mortgage has been
fully paid.

16, This Mortgage and all provigions hereof, shall extend to
and be binding upon Mortgagor and- all persons claiming under or
through Mortgagor, and the word -“dnrtgagor" when used herein
ghall include all such persona and” uil persons liable for the
payment of the Indebtedness or any puit hereof, whether or not
such peresons shall have executed the Note or this Mortgage.

17. The Mortgagor hereby waives any  2nd all rights of
redemption from sale under any order or decree of foreclosure of
this Mortgage, on its own behalf and on behalf of each and every
person, except decree or judgment creditora of tha Mortgagor,
acquiring any interest in or title to the Premlses si'hzequent to
the date of this Mortgage.

This Mortgage is executed by Harris Trust and 3aviuga Bank,
not personally but as Trustee as aforesaid in the exercise of the
power and authority conferred upon and vested in it as such
Trustee (and sald Harrias Trust and Savings Bank hereby warrants
that it possesses full power and authority to execute this
instrument), and it is expressly understood and agreed that

nothing herein or in sald Note contained shall be construed as:
creating any liability on said Mortgagor or on said Harris Trust:
and Savings Bank personally to pay the sald Note or any interest -

that may accrue thereon, or any Indebetedneas accruing hereunder,

or to perform any covenant either express or implied herein con- -
tained, all such llability, if any, being expressly waived by

-11-

o

3
e

L]
L




UNOF

G o U

AT (VI T+ SN P B Y1 & AT SRS R A LN AN
dae blyow loldw sraedabo yr 0
NGEIADL b nosmok prileegnaldnd

‘l{:!")

VA T :
UREND EAFe

1 Luddimang i

STH B RS SR LE R
Pl

PRI B FYS o R DUy I N I
L anpnpAYek Ll
FINETN STV ST TSI O IO N T PR A AR SV
STRNI [% 4 B R SR BA R
AL mEan 1

i wdantn oy Ay

TN A

S

N EVTH S AR
PRI E A AR
R B L AT PRV 9 F S

CEeu I pladiaragd Ynwee

ariy Lo
IR TER AT EoR U B S R TS
gund anfd opnpd oM praz

bl el et
frevd JF Ipvmaieny ool

weio Deee

SRR TV PR U TR B VERF SRS L I RRY I QT LRy

v 1obore e e 4o

g0 De R o

s01 aldapil Zronvon

S TANER RSO RET LA
AT N P R TR A Il ST

chngy b
" o e A ot
]'..t-f.';:{_.‘..: RN
Lie o
Puper o osan

adae i oarly

i
o

SRR

dey.

dooowddur e Ple Beae v

i guneodosrad e aoyosis g0

e b Ploney S Sheafuer

Crplpd sl el Yo e dabean g8
]

Gd dnsapooding ety ot ol ol

"R

VADBH BPRIVES Gpp o feaxt oLl
st Ao AasLmrara Sl oo
AT R TR ST B T A S P S
Seh e ysdhreord G
SIPIMRG )
AREE MR £F R K
g tinger vl
SRR N BTN I I 1Y (I S
R I R 77 P T IR
RS ST Y SEARC R AU VRN IE R I LN N
VRN T SRPRTEE B LRI T

boview wleaontgxs prisd (v

ST TR E Y

x

RIS R S

VR TN RN A3 Y o i T

hodbn
Bt Q0?2 lopnog

BRI L

EREE BTN T B
N B S e LI S

DB AR M

T N

. o+
RIS B W iy W T

TR R

4.
I

B R

ST S T &

Cay o Ty Y Sy
o4 LR {

T LN

o

GOPHET L

=ICIAL COPY

OO a0

jp




UNOFFICIAL COPY
37006005212

Mortgagee and by every person now or hereafter claiming any right
or security hereunder, and that so far as the Mortgagee and its
succesgors and said Hacris Trust and Savings Bank perasonally are
concerned, the legal holder or holders of said Note and the owner
or owners of the Indebtedness accruing hereunder shall look
solely to the Premises hereby conveyed for the payment thereof,
by the enforcement of the lien hereby created, in the manner
herein and in sald Note provided or by action to enforce the
personal liability of the guarantor, if any.

IN W(TNaSS WHEREQF, Harria Trust and Savings Bank, not per-
gonally bu% ;a Trustee as aforesaid, has caused these presents to

be signed by 4¢3 Vice-President-Trust-0fftcer, angd. ik
seal to be hea.: nto affixed and attested by ;.ts A@ ; %P t

Offdcer the day ard vear first above written,

HARRIS TRUST AND BAVINGS BANK, as
Trudtee as aforesaid and not per~

o L

Tty Vlce-Presldent~

BYI . /( f-uf/ ,4(3/,"
t8! Asa44t}ne-@+ust_ﬁ£££cer

Mb;uf R LA
Nl ey A b LT

nmhruum; -
SRR H

167 JAN30 P 1 52 87060677




JAMLY oty
SO TET AT
L3 f_'-HJ_.

e

e BV A
don b Bl

e o

R [P

Iyt s Dien




UNOFFICIAL COPY

370600442

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 58

COUNTY OF COOK )

1, 25&1&04i1¥r¥hnitri4ndln, Notary Public in and for

said County, 1In the state  aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY
that Vice-President-Trust Officer of
Harris Trust and Savings Bank and of
sald Bank, who are personally known to me to be the same persons
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as
such Vice President-Trust Officer, and
Asaiatarc-Trust Olfloer, respectively, appeared before me this
da¥ {n perzen and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the
sald instrument as their own free and voluntary act and as the
free and volunrary act of said Bank, as Trustee as aforesaid, for
the usea and purposes therein set forth; and the said Assistant-
Trust Officer tien and there acknowledged that said Assistant-
Trust Officer, as ‘curtodian of the corporate seal of said Bank, ‘
dld affix the seal of said Bank to said instrument as said
Assistant-Trust Officer's own free and voluntary act and as the

free and voluntary act ol 3aid Bank, as Trustee as aforesald, for

the uses and purposes therein set forth.

‘ GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Beal this day

of ¢ 1986,
), - !
Notary Public

My Comnission Expires: !
Thie Document Prepared By: Record and Return to
Stephen H, Malato Exchange National Bank
Hinahaw, Culbertson, Moelmann, of Chicago

Hoban & Fuller 120 §. LaSalle Stree’

69 W. Washington Street Chicago, Illinois 6Gful
Chicago, Illinois 60602 Attn: Lavina S, Groas

mw_nv Address_of Property

701 Gullo and 147-225 Stanley,
Elk Grove Village, Illinoils

a
Permanent Tax Index Nos, o qg
08-22-302-014 — ' E';
08+22-302-015— * ;4
08-22-302~016 — § S ¢
08-22-302-017 - ¥ IR

08-22-302-018 — 5
-13- [ -f-©

b




4

s e
{ R
neba: irebna¥ 1 aiotaded

B A

v

ot bngs pi oobldod vhr ol e : s -
W lTHEY YBMaH (4 rancete e s iTe st D (N3

R R REr B AR 2 S T R e T R R e U
N - f L - =} e
L e dinpdd vpndven bitp 32y
e R R VN A UL BSOS BT B IO CAVATIL N 1o

; S el L F R N R oY -] ITE ']f.!:“‘....'
P F by NI PR i LAY RTN IR L S | .‘...--“_-- e O 2R ¢ 1r"'”

L - N .

OF ILLINOIS ) P Pasricia R. Wjderlindin L
oF COOR ; 88, & Notary F‘Eltc. in and for uAi: cﬁnty. in tha Sixte atoresaid, Do Heraby Cortify, that. -

i A4

‘ - Vica President of ihe Harris Trust and Savings Bank snd 2

s st ' UT Sa— V8]
of sald Bank, w0~ are personally kn me o be the same persons whoss names are subscribed to the fare
B instrument as 7uci Vice-President, and Assistant Secretary, respectively, appeared bisfore me this day in i
\ Mjll’ld Acknowle dged that they algned #nd delivered the said instrument as thelr own free and volustary act m '
g &’ the fre and voivriaiy act of sald Bank, as Trustee 2s aforesaid, for the uses sand purposes therein set v
forth; and the sald Asalatze Secretary then and there acknowledged thal ha, as custodian of the corporate ses) e
of said Bank, did affix the ~orur ats senl of aaid Bank to said instrument as his own free and voluntary act and
3% the free and voluntary sct or said Bank as Truates as aforesaid, for the .uses and:purposws therein sst forth,

BFICIAL SEALY .
). Vanderlinden:
Ig, Stalo of Hiingls -
0N Expires B/11190

Given under my hand and Notarie) Sea| iy . cfbds — dayof..,

Le e n SN .;.;._.—,q,-........,i - o

[ T, -

b e . e

¥30 0Eiy b

103 e Gon fsoe SRR ST b & 73«,'%;':-;11%-13:;3&;3 GEEE

1

o S A b

Al LEACT TRt aprmenand i »-1»4’"’-» :5;
Gt e TP PITE RCISI AN LIS o0 NEE(HE S 02

Jaeydr ag leepl oo (%) LRSS

[ RPN S A
FO000  nmroalill o qopruidl deeridE AOIDHERLY
RECIED LU BiVBd 3o P PTT - S 1 S G S

F4390015% 4o duotin \ﬁ‘imm w
ealpead 0TV bar eddun [UR
slenilbl (opelliy nvone o

LOK xefinl xslrooonised

Lif-0Gt-45-bi
R S FEAE DS
EREIE VISR E
R IRt HIES S O Y
gl O-Kul~E -t

I

o b [

5




