&
i
&

Tgizo:mm’EP’l\m1m0C®w 8 being rerecorded

- 8’7060624 870060 5 .0 4

8'.")r"/8:\:‘ Exchange l.oan No,

FRTY ]

1491482 291408 75 Address: 701 Gullo and 147-225% Stanley
PREPARED BY: Elk Grove Village, Illinois
Stephen H. Malato, Esq, Tax Nos.: 08-22-302- 014-'/

69 W. Washington St 08-22~-302-018"
Chicago, Illinois 08-22-302-016 " )
08-22-302-017 —~ %y,
BOX 833-BV = 11RY
(-0 Rp)
SUBORDINATION AND MODIFICATION AGREEMENT -

THIS AGRREMENT OF SUBORDINATION AND MODIFICATION is made
this 3/‘~ day of 44p, 1987, by and between PALM BEACH FEDERAL
BAVINGS TANK ("Péim Beac and EXCHANGE NATIONAL BANK ("Exchange");

20-93 -06% .
&2

RECITALS.

A. H2RRIS TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK, not personally but
solely as Trustss pursuant to Trust Agreement dated June 6, 19886 and
known as Trust Numter 43230 ("Trust"), is the owner of fee title to
the premises legally demcribed on Exhibit "A" attached hereto and
mada a part hereof ("Real Estate"),

B. Real Estate is rubject to the lien of Mortgages
axecuted and delivered by Trist to:

1., Crest Mortgags Corporation, which Mortgage was
recorded in the Ulfice of the Recorder of Deeds of
Cook County, Illincis ("Recorder's Office") as
Document Number 85072363 and was subsequently
assigned to Palm Beacnh which assignment was
recorded in the Recorde:'s Office as Document
Number 85098868 ("Palm baach Mortgage®) and
sacures a Note of even date therewith in the
principal sum of TWO MILLION "NUR HUNDRED FIVE
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY LICHT AND 62,100
DOLLARS ($2,405,598.62) ("Palm 2earh Note"); and

Exchange, which Mortgage was recorded an the
Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cocy County,
Illinois as Document Numbex@]ﬂ&l&% CExchan(
Mortgage') and secures a2 note of even i

therewith in the principsl sum of TWO MILLION {
DOLLARS ($82,000,000.00) ("Exchange Note"):

C. Palm Beach has received a pariial payment of the
indebtedness evidenced by Palm Beach Note and by reason of such

N
-

l

J

i
payment, the indebtedness evidenced thereby has been reduced to FOUE
HUNDRED AND SIX THOUSAND DOLLARS (34?6.000.00).

1987 HAY 13 PH 12 40 B77257824




UNOFFICIAL COPY -

o ; q
e
]
i
] ' ‘
M [ L]
o
1
.- vy "V
.
K
L ] o f,
L) |
1 (A !
Lot ! i e
’
’ +.
. , . , ) ' v LY
Yy
| vy, ' Lepos '
' y o ‘
i '
.
' 1
' o
, u" l ' L3
: Pt
P R




UNOFFICIAL COPY

837060 5 & 4

D. As an inducement to Exchange to make the disbursement
of the loan proceeds evidenced by Exchange Note, Palm Beach agreed
to modify Palm Beach Note and to subordinate thes lien of Palm Beach
Mortgage to the lien of Exchange Mortgags.

NOW, THEREPORE, in consideration of the disbursement of
the proceeds of the losn evidenced by Exchange Note and other good
and valuable consideration, Palm Beach doea hereby agree as follows:

1. Until the payment in full of Exchange Note and tho
raleade of record of Bxchange Mortgage, the lien of Palm Beach
Mortgage is hereby made and shall continue to be subject and
subordinate to tha lien of Exchange Mortgage ané the iien and
sacuricy interest of Exchange established by any other document
executed 2nd delivered as security of Exchange Note, and any and all
advances rucs oh account of Exchange's Note or pursuant to the terms
and conditions of Exchange Mortgage.

2. Tho indebredness evidenced by Palm Beach Note and
secured by Palm Gesach Mortgage shall not exceed the aggregate of the
sum of {1) PFOUR HUIDNPD AND SIX THOUSAND DOLLARS (8406,000.00); (i)
interest which accrues thereon as provided in Palm Beach Note; and
{111) such other sums ndvanced by Palm Beach pursuant to Palm Beach
Mortgage, with the excepcion of voluntary advances of adaitional
principal.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I'aln Beach Federal Savings Bark haa
aigned this Subordination and mcification Aqreement as of the day
and year first above written.

SAVINGS BANK

P

- e
P e




UNOFFICIAL COPY

% -

Fl

A T

P N I
g TR




UNOFFICIAL COPY, .

(Uur t,. |P
V;w'._ ,]

1987 JAN 300 P 1t 53 B706067¢4
STATE OF :u.:mJ
COUNTY OF DUPAGE .

. c , a Motatry Public in
and for an reaiding in se 8tate aforesaid, DO
HEREBY QAXTIPY tHat : e ' ot
Palm Beacn rrders4l Bavings Bank, who 1i» per-ona ¥
be the same perfon whose name is asubscribed to the foregoing
inleruuont as au 2 igdant Sevefo . appeared hefore me this

{ in person ¥ edg signed and delivered the

4 instrument ur nie own free and voluntary act and &8 the free
und volutnn:x oZ said association !or the usee and gutDOIOI
thacein aet forth; ai® the said do b g vh also then
and there aoknowladge that he, a thc gorpacats
seal of il sociation dld alfix tho sald seal of sald
association to spid instruwant as his own free and voluntary act
of said associatfon, for the iaes and purposas thersin set forth.

GIVEW upder ny hand ad dotarial Seal this _Jo’%  day

tasegzes

of S laaa =273 ; 1987,

: i frha KRl hii Ae el
P ¢

Ny Commission la‘ltolu
______jul/tr?j/ilx

!
l
1

L)
i
[}

?




o

ICIAL COPY

.,,,‘m, DESCRIPTION OF MORTGAGED PREMISES 7 0 6 0 o 2 o

LoT8 1, 2, 3, 4 AND 5 IN GULLO INTERNATIOHAL'S RESUBIDIVISION OF
LOT 3 IN GULLO INTERNATIONAL'S OFFICE AND INDUSTRIAL CENTER BEING
A SUBDIVISION IN THE WEST HALF OF TdHE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF BECT1ON
22, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL

MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

EXHIBIT "C*

vZ9090L8




