70-93-06% .

-

&2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

87060624 ¢+ 87060 o 2 ¢

Exchange Loan No.

149146-2 25,08 77 Address: 101 Gullo and 147-228 Stanley
PRERPARED BY: Elk Grove Villaqa, Illinole
Stephen H. Malato, Esq. Tax Nos.: 08-22-302-014 -~/

69 W, Washington St. 08-22-302-018" &4 |

Chicago, Illinois 08-22-302-018~ 3"
08-~22-302-017 — </ 13

'E":E[EHI"'!!‘I ég _,ﬁl.()
SUBQORDINATION AND MODIFICATION AGREEMENT e

THIS AGREEMENT OF SUBORDINATION AND MODIFICATION is made
this Jo** day of : 14e, 1987, by and between PALM BEACH FEDERAL
SAVINGS 820K ("Pé&im Beachi? and EXCHANGE NATIONAL BANK ("Exchange");

00

e g

RECITALS

A. HAFRIS TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK, not personally but
solely as Trustwe pnrsuant to Trust Agreement dated June 9, 1988 and
known as Trust Numbe, 43230 ("Trust"), is the owner of fee title to
the premises legally described on Exhibit. "A" attached hereto and

made a part hereof ("Rvoal Estate").

B. Real Estate i- subject to the lien of Mortgages
executed and delivered by Trust to:

1. Crest Mortgage unrporation, which Mortgage was
recorded in the fffice of the Recorder of Deeds of
Coock County, Illinais ("Recorder's Office") as
Document Number 85073663 and was subssquently
assigned to Palm Beazn which assignment was
recorded in the Recorder's O0ffice as Document
Number 85035868 ("Palm Beuri: Mortgage") and
secures a Note of even date therewith in the
principal sum of TWO MILLION.i’GUR HUNDRED FIVE
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY EICHT AND 82/100
DOLLARS ($2,405,598.62) ("Palm beazi Note'"); and

Exchange, which Mortgage was recorded in the

Office of the Recorder of Deeds ¢of CouX County,
Illinois as Document Numbexﬁ}(]‘)@za
Mortgage") and secures & note ol even date

therewith in the principal sum of TWO MILLION
COLLARS ($2,000,000.00) ("Exchange Note');

C. Palm Beach has received a partial payment of the
indebtedness evidenced by Palm Beach Note and by reason of such

payment, the indebtedness evidenced thereby has been reduced to FOU ﬁ;*‘

HUNDRED AND SIX THOUSAND DOLLARS ($406,000.00).




UNOFFICIAL COPY

i ‘&uunuu\

LO¥ il i 00h

=T Dt ol o
el [T evont
2008 -
g.0.50¢

ol e

Lden o 'f'!"rff

U.".‘\.)""an - .}.-”" f
P

VIU-S06-Q8 -R0

3

TWaME M) n WOTUALT Lol (i

Tt m b WO TA YOO ORA VAT T AR TS
T ENART MOAG peasarad bos el TRES
eidnu Ny AHAR JAROTTAV AN Dy,

el gl pererctg Gl JFSAE S INS TV ae Oy TABET ZTVEAYE B

a2

2RO U argt beshn droamagipA e

l't.{ 1 ‘!.

R
4ot ro s e el R

g otseyarl prdoarrs AT shadred

FAOEGTIOM Yo gl syit ot e s 0 wh taT faald L5

G diapee™ urd heyeaui Lafy Peis Bs

e o R A S P B A 2 RN L L .

il ety

L T O AT L RALT A" BN Y A N SRV S W I 8 S NPPL I B ST PO SR S ST

e e el e S i DT Mo a ol
W TR LA By Pt AT Q3G s JE e
awl Aovmmpers ero s A g adnged m AT e e T
T g g U MR T AT PR R L Syl eyt
f r"";"':.'-ii LTINS BRI B Sty alyy R R AT

'} f'.’ff'ff’}"“l.r'.‘ f‘:":i:‘) M S A H ST RN ‘
AGEOE0T AIOM WOT LTI W e s 1ivieg
Ve GEA THBLE TN ST \‘-Fi

Craroll fteeed FIIE-'4"5 Cadh st A0 T

T D A T I S A e Y e A IPA PR A
e "r- L T Akl UL RS T L SR RO R
- s P . Lt
NN )(’65%( '1‘""" Y trecg ey e or o0
#JM( “
L TRV AT R BT R R I T (R Ml LI

OWT 20 mipre Laseloemoniey e o iy Dinteay
T ‘_‘_;;1_? ‘:}‘_«H"Gn,“!"l" 11\ , r(-\ .f‘\,'){’ R . o) ' ;rwJ,'._T"fl",‘11

. . . .. i i H S
R S S I T L P LS SRS H P PERE & R 10
ISR FER LS BT ST U UL 3 F G S B ST P N ety b v,..‘\:',

Fraampgefeseny sroosrd o waeers b it o we ametabalnd
(GG OO dithey ATA LT8G :-,Jﬂm,ew.z'r »iE "mﬁ £ Wf"mm.




UNOFFICIAL COPY.

D. As an inducement to Exchange to make the disbursement
of the loan proceeds evidenced by Exchange Note, Palm Beach agreed
to modify Palm Beach Note and to subordinate the lien of Palm Beach
Mortgage to the lien of Exchange Mortgage.

NOW, THERERFORE, In consideration of the disbursement of
the proceeds of the loan evidenced by Exchange Note and other good
and valuable consideration, Palm Beach does hereby agree as follows:

1. Until the payment in full of Exchange Note and the
release of record of Exchange Mortgage, the lien of Palm Beach
Mortgage ia hersby made and shall continue to be subject and
subordinate to the lien of Exchange Mortgage and the lien and
sscurity interest of Exchange established by any other document
executes and delivered as security of Exchange Note, and any and all
advances rade on account of Exchange's Note or pursuant to the terms
and condiciona of Exchange Mortgage.

2. " "pe indebredness evidenced by Palm Beach Note and
sacured by Palm @each Mortgage shall not exceed the aggregate of the
sum of (i) FOUR H%NDRED AND SIX THOUSAND DOLLARS ($406,000,00); (i1)
interest which accrues thereon as provided in Palm Beach Note; and
(111) such other sums acvanced by Palm Beach pursuant to Palm Beach
Mortgage, with the exceytion of voluntary advances of additional

principal,

IN WITNESS WHEREOR, Folm Beach Federal Savings Bank has
signed this Subordination and Modification Agreement as of the day

and year first above written.

SAVINGS BANK




UNOFFICIAL COPY

1 LY

S bl oar esigar of oy 3 o s bl g #A0 G

AnpaH g p e ol mnne o o T ra i va st e ]
geat [ oadd atpofhnodee o bes a1od Fosal mind il
CALenT ol s g™ To e Eomdt o s

Dot e e I PR ARE P DS, E 7y 4

NI TR R L D T A R I SR T T CiMSTe it ST S T RN RN
3 Lo is . i3y it d B EVE A

oescps o pdetad poach sl pleS el rpetsiirpcos s lden e

ot hrte a T Sprmnne T oo plot oo e owdt P Erall o

. . .
f L I R A S L S T R

[T . o
fonsR o e Yy

. PRCE N 2 -
b N L IR 2o '\\',1|‘ !

Uit v-"n"r.':",r(.-" weho ot ey s A Srereewbipn \:-(1'.‘;,-!{;,{«‘; At
P el [omtt Bk ena pland o apondon T to bl oadt e ersedl
toamaiah ra o wae snd Leadiad pag rea el S teanatpl oy
s e e Rae a0l apetndnik g Poriran e DaeaviDeb Pk’ B
Rt il 0 FOLENG 1o Atol & laned e toy topanank do absas @
preMoanradnEd o gnurid f b
RN TN TP TEC IS SRR SR ¢ SIS o earmtheteees e wnd T

R LTI FLTL AN TR AVRE R TLIRE C NS RFTLYY L M

S FERL BRI oL i
G TN U3 AR G TR T ARG N T Ty [TRSIHUN FEDLY

Ertee catod dops8 st g imbiaeao wn et e Live

ead gl s v ronpannn aacBd it e o naaneyhe oA taendo doigs

Ditvhbn In menasvbe veshgbow to o anidaaars ol 1“‘}-1#

VNG 2RRNTL

e deRd spriesd Teranad dogal gres
o o @e tnomesttpf aobdenl TinoM e e tan i brosdird
AT S ng avnds Yey Y oai

AUNLH ZITVAZ

ARG HORE AT

W N A

A
o
e L3 s . 1
oo .,...‘.‘s...'.'.','\.%;. - ,}._.‘, '."."’"‘\ o i B I

£




UNOFFICIAL, GOPRY . «

COUL it s
S

o BTN30 P 153 87060874

STATR OF lnnxloz‘ ;
COURTY OF pyupAGE : )

1, Sefiida L ./,_-’Eé (r/u':.(_,aﬂféoﬁ{,'l Notary Public in
and for on ;:nt zg {n" sald Tounty, in State aforesaid, DO
Aoy ) i/

HERERY m”: ey rie)c ' ot
Palm Beach Pedergl Savings Bank, who {8 personally known to me to
be the saxe pu}:m vhose name is subsoribed to the foregoing
instrument aw 8 Dooi Jund e edis s appeared before me this
d|¥ in peraon upi acknowledge e aigned and delivered the
sald (nstrument §u his own free and voluntary act and as the free
he uses and pucposes

and volutnux ack ¢< said association for ¢
therein set forth, oiZ the sald NI 8 did also then
and there acknowledge t'at he, a the corporate
seal of amaid soclavion did affix the sald aseal of sald
association to spid inatrurant as his own free and voluntary act
of said association, for tho uses and purposes therain ast forth,

GIVEW ugder my hand and Notarial Seal this Jo o day

of g,@m&..-u" 1982,

]

Ny Commiasion lu‘trut

oS i

———

x
s - 4 am w - o o -
*




i vintod o
Chdeegucle mint.

P bk
L e e w
sl smaog Ly N

atdd [eed [rirgrue

A haanh e il

’-‘J‘S‘Zi




Wy pGAL DESCRIPTION OF MORTGAGE 0 2 4

e UNOFFEICIAL CORY

LoT8 1, 2, 3, 4 AND 5 IN GULLO INTERNATIONAL'S RESUBIDIVISION OF
LOT 3 IN GULLO INTERNATIONAL'S OFFICE AND INDUSTRIAL CENTER BEING
A SUBDIVISION IN THE WEST HALF OF TiE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION
22, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

3

4
+
LY

- 929

EXHIBIT "C"

-




UNOFFICIAL COPY

4

e
P

#
&



